
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Zaneta H

Grants and Agr

Financial Assista
(Pre-award

DC, ME, VT and all sta
servi

-4105 zh

Donna Miller 

and Agreements Specialist 

Northeastern Station –All States 

Financial Assistance Administration 

(Pre-award to Closeout) 

610-557-4129 dmiller@fs.fed.us

 

Joanne Fuss 

Grants and Agreements Specialist  

   Reviews, Reports, Training 

        Financial Assistance Administration         
 (Pre-award to Closeout) 
 
                    CT, MA, NH, NY, RI 
 
         610-557-4148 jfuss@fs.fed.us
 

Patricia Purnell 

Grants and Agreements Assistant 

Financial Assistance Administration      
(Pre-award to Closeout), Grants 

Coordination/Support 

IA, MO 

610-557-4123  ppurnell@fs.fed.us

 Linda Haenn 

Grants and Agreements Assistant 

Grants Coordination/Support  

610-557-4238 lhaenn@fs.fed.us

 

 

               Lois Tulino 
 
                Program Assistant 
 
        Financial Assistance Administration   

(Pre-award to Closeout), Grants 
Coordination/Support 

DE 

610-557-4184 ltulino@fs.fed.us

GRANTS SUPPORT 

SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATION 

GR

Terri Lopez 

Grants and Agreements Specialist 

ation         

s

Kathy Duran 

Group Leader 

Accountability, Analysis, Monitoring, 
Audit Liaison, Financial Assistance 

Administration (Pre-award to Closeout) 

              MD, NJ, OH, PA, WV 
 
610-557-4196 kduran@fs.fed.us

 Grants and Agreements 
 Management

 
USDA Forest Service
NORTHEASTERN A
State and Private For
 

   Financial Assistance Administr
(Pre-award to Closeout) 

IL, IN, MI, MN,, WI  

610-557-4153 tlopez@fs.fed.u
Richard Marino 

Database Manager 
 

Grants Data Base, Computer/Grants Support   
 

610-557-4185 rmarino@fs.fed.us
 
 

Maria Alleyne 

                   Payment Manager 
 
       Payment Management System 
Authorization, Coordination, Update  
 
610-557-4111 malleyne@fs.fed.us
 

 

ANTS and AGREEMENTS 

 (GAAM) 
 
REA 
estry May 20, 2004  
610-557

Grants 
ammond 

eements Specialist 

nce Administration           
 to Closeout) 

tes outside the NE S&PF 
ce area  

ammond@fs.fed.us  
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